Sep 15 2024 (21:38) India Rail Info 1

Yog Nagari Rishikesh - Delhi Kanwar Yatra Special (UnReserved)/04330X - Exp - NR
YNRK/Yog Nagari Rishikesh to SRE/Saharanpur junction
4h 40m - 99 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 YNRK |Yog Nagari Rishikesh 20:35 0 | 0 15 (386 [NR
2 RWL [Raiwala Junction 21:20 21:22 2m |0 |1 12 7 551 |[NR
3 |MOTC |Motichur 22:16 22:18 2m |0 |1 18 123 |315 |NR
4 |HW Haridwar 22:30 22:32 2m |0 |1 23 |24 314 [NR
5 |JWP |Jwalapur 22:42 22:44 2m |0 |1 27 35 |[291 [NR
6 RK Roorkee 23:49 23:51 2m |0 |1 64 |25 [269 |NR
7 |SRE (Saharanpur junction [01:15 01:25 10m 2 (99 |71 (275 |NR
8 |SMQL |Shamli 02:25 02:27 2m |0 |2 |170 |63 |243 |NR
g DSA Delhi Shahdara junction [03:50 03:52 2m [0 |2 257 |17 |213 |NR
10 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 04:15 0 |2 |264 |- 219 |NR

Sep 152024 (21:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



